
Event Gender First Name Last Name Place

Sparring Black Belt Adavnce Sparring Women Grace Yandl Gold

Black Belt Adavnce Sparring Women Ali Grace Silver

Sparring 9-11 Years Novice Kids Gabriel Hobbs-Geron Gold

Sparring 9-11 Years Novice Kids Lola Lewis Silver

Sparring 9-11 Years Novice Kids Elliot Owsinski Bronze

Sparring 9-11 Years Novice Kids Isa Frelix Gold

Sparring 9-11 Years Novice Kids Damien Morales-Rubler Silver

Sparring 9-11 Years Novice Kids Aaron Harrod Bronze

Sparring 9-11 Years Advanced Kids Izen Fonger Gold

Sparring 9-11 Years Advanced Kids Beau Copeland Silver

Sparring 9-11 Years Advanced Kids Henry Reynolds Bronze

Sparring 15-17 Years Novice Kids Landon Helmer Gold

Sparring 15-17 Years Novice Kids Teke Alldun Silver

Sparring 15-17 Years Novice Kids Isaac Wahenmaker Bronze

Sparring 4-8 Years Novice Kids Edwin Geron Gold

Sparring 4-8 Years Novice Kids Murilo Cohen Silver

Sparring 4-8 Years Novice Kids Isaac Alba Bronze

Sparring 12-14 Years Novice Kids Aydin Kellogg Gold

Sparring 12-14 Years Novice Kids Eden Hrycyk Silver

Sparring 12-14 Years Novice Kids Esvin Mateo Bronze

Sparring 12-14 Years Advanced Kids Tyler Borst Gold

Sparring 12-14 Years Advanced Kids James Wahenmaker Silver

Sparring 12-14 Years Advanced Kids Eleanor Clark Bronze

Black Belt 10-12 Years Kids Norah Brenner Gold

Black Belt 10-12 Years Kids Ben Visser Silver

Black Belt 10-12 Years Kids Azariah Bruggink Bronze

Black Belt 13-15 Years Kids Noah Brown Gold

Black Belt 13-15 Years Kids Lucas Weining Silver

Sparring Senior Novice Senior Brian Bernt Gold
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Sparring Senior Novice Senior Joseph Jones Silver

Sparring Senior Novice Senior Rick Hyvarinen Gold

Sparring Senior Novice Senior Darrell Stevens Silver

Sparring Novice Adult Brian Bernt Gold

Sparring Novice Adult Florentino Gullien Silver

Sparring Novice Adult Justin Bates Bronze

Sparring Advanced Adult Ali Grace Gold

Sparring Advanced Adult Daryl Stevens Silver

Sparring Advanced Adult Sebastian Love Bronze

Weapons Weapons 5-8 Years Novice Kids Shawn Harrod Gold

Weapons 5-8 Years Novice Kids Gideon DePriest Silver

Weapons 5-8 Years Novice Kids Feona Brenner Bronze

Weapons 9-11 Novice Kids Izen Fonger Gold

Weapons 9-11 Novice Kids Connor Sheldon Silver

Weapons 9-11 Novice Kids Savanah Risch Bronze

Weapons 5-8 Years Advanced Kids Henrietta Bacon Gold

Weapons 12-14 Novice Kids Eden Hrycyk Gold

Weapons 12-14 Advanced Kids Zoey Lopez-Contreas Gold

Weapons 12-14 Advanced Kids James Wahenmaker Silver

Weapons 12-14 Advanced Kids Evan Hutchinson Bronze

Weapons 15-17 Advanced Kids Landon VerStrat Gold

Weapons 15-17 Advanced Kids Logan VerStrat Silver

Weapons 15-17 Advanced Kids Tristen VerStrat Bronze

Weapons Novice Adult Tim Moreno Gold

Weapons Novice Adult Darrell Stevens Silver

Weapons Advanced Adult Bre Stackpole Gold

Weapons Advanced Adult John Henderson Silver

Weapons Black Belt All Ages Kids Ben Visser Gold

Weapons Black Belt All Ages Kids Norah Brenner Silver

Weapons Black Belt All Ages Kids Azariah Bruggink Bronze

Weapons Black Belt Adult Jeff Wilson Gold



Weapons Black Belt Senior David DePriest Gold

Weapons Grand Champ Black Belt Senior Jeff Wilson Gold

Weapons Grand Champ Black Belt Senior David DePriest Silver

Kata Kata 5-8 Years Novice Kids Breydon Torpey Gold

Kata 5-8 Years Novice Kids Gideon DePriest Silver

Kata 5-8 Years Novice Kids Lucas Wolfsen Bronze

Kata 9-11 Years Novice Kids Gabriel Hobbs-Geron Gold

Kata 9-11 Years Novice Kids Emme Smith Silver

Kata 9-11 Years Novice Kids Izen Fonger Bronze

Kata 12-14 Years Novice Kids Alex Jenkins Gold

Kata 12-14 Years Novice Kids Bradley DeYoung Silver

Kata 12-14 Years Novice Kids Emiliano Vilchis Bronze

Kata 15-17 Years Novice Kids Alayna Byl Gold

Kata 15-17 Years Novice Kids Teke Alldun Silver

Kata Adult Novice Adult Zachary Kutches Gold

Kata Adult Novice Adult Justin Bates Silver

Kata Adult Novice Adult Joseph Jones Bronze

Kata 5-8 Years Advanced Kids Henrietta Bacon Gold

Kata 9-11 Years Avanced Kids Henry Reynolds Gold

Kata 9-11 Years Avanced Kids Finnley Hyvarinen Silver

Kata 9-11 Years Avanced Kids Judah Smith Bronze

Kata 12-14 Years Advanced Kids James Wahenmaker Gold

Kata 12-14 Years Advanced Kids Zoey Lopez-Contreas Silver

Kata 12-14 Years Advanced Kids Eleanor Clark Bronze

Kata 15-17 Years Advanced Kids Landon VerStrat Gold

Kata 15-17 Years Advanced Kids Maria Rodriguez Silver

Kata 15-17 Years Advanced Kids Logan VerStrat Bronze

Kata Advanced Adult Mark Southard Gold

Kata Advanced Adult Cameron Williams Silver

Kata Advanced Adult Ali Grace Bronze

Kata Senior Senior Darrell Stevens Gold

Kata Senior Senior John Henderson Silver



Kata Black Belt All Ages Kids Azariah Bruggink Gold

Kata Black Belt All Ages Kids Lucas Weining Silver

Kata Black Belt All Ages Kids Ben Visser Bronze

Kata Black Belt Adult Jeff Wilson Gold

Kata Black Belt Adult Grace Yandl Silver

Kata Black Belt Adult David DePriest Bronze

Kata Black Belt Women Adult Grace Yandl Gold

Kata Black Belt Seniors Senior Jeff Wilson Gold

Kata Black Belt Seniors Senior David DePriest Silver

Kata Black Belt Seniors Senior Mark Lester Bronze

Kata Grand Champ Black Belt Adult Jeff Wilson Gold

Kata Grand Champ Black Belt Adult Grace Yandl Silver


